FILTRATION & PROCESS BETA 5000/ABSOLUTE-RATED PLEATED POLYPROPYLENE CARTRIDGE
INDUSTRIAL PUREFLEX SERIES HEPP
BETA 5000/ABSOLUTE-RATED PLEATED POLYPROPYLENE CARTRIDGE
Pureflex HEPP High Efficiency Cartridges are an effective and economical filtration choice
where beta 5000 rating (99.98% efficiency) is needed. Manufactured entirely of polypropylene
materials, Pureflex HEPP High Efficiency Cartridges are chemically compatible for a broad
range of applications.
The rigid outer cage design offers stability for the 6.5 ft.2 (0.60 m2) of media per 10” (254 mm)

CASE QUANTITY
12 per case
ORDERING INFORMATION
To create your ordering part number, use the part number configurator below.
Custom configurations available. Please contact customer service.
EXAMPLE: HEPP10-30DS
Pureflex HEPP High Efficiency Filter Cartridge (HEPP)
10-micron rating (10), 30” length (30), Double-open-ended (D), Silicone seal (S)
HEPP   10 - 30  D   S
PUREFLEX µ* LENGTH (IN.)
ENDCAP
STYLE
SEAL
MATERIAL
HEPP 0.2
0.45
1
2
5
10
20
40
10
20
30
40
D = DOE
S2 = 222 Flat
F2 = 222 Fin
S6 = 226 Flat
F6 = 226 Fin
S3 = SOE w/Spring
S4 = SOE w/Core
Extender
B = Buna-N
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
V = FKM
T = PTFE
encapsulated
FKM
T1 =  PTFE gasket
(only available on
DOE cartridges)* absolute/beta 5000
Not intended for the removal of microbial pests including virus, bacteria and cysts.
PRESSURE DROP VS FLOW RATE
0
2
(0.14)
4
(0.28)
6
(0.41)
8
(0.55)
10
0.69)
12
(0.83)
14
(0.97)
16
(1.1)
0 1.0
(3.8)
2.0